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1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHAIDUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMF/ 4-Stroke C
CARMATE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS 1 4 KAW Phillip Hughes 563 KY 2:00:42

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY 2 4 HON Mark Fox 599 PA 2:05:34
Round 9 - Hardrock 3 4 HON Darrell Keister 737 MD 2:11:30
FAIRMONT, WV 4 4 HON Aaron Snyder 492 PA 2:11:34

August 29 & 30, 1998 5 4 HON David Mihalko 705 PA 2:14:19
Bike Morning Race Results 6 4 HON James McIntosh 468 KY 2:14:26

7 4 YAM Robert Bates 757 OH 2:16:34
125/200 C 8 4 SUZ Robert Laverick 832 PA 2:19:24
1 4 YAM Jerod Deahl 444 OH 2:01:44 9 4 KAW Stewart Redden 483 KY 2:22:47
2 4 KAW Brett Zofchak 295 PA 2:05:34 10 4 HON Yon Brachna 249 PA 2:23:38
3 4 YAM T Reese Jones 381 PA 2:06:10 11 4 YAM Michael Read 490 PA 2:24:51
4 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 912 PA 2:06:15 12 4 HON Wesley Knippenberg 455 MD 2:28:44
5 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 158 WV 2:06:22 13 3 HON James Dice 582 PA 1:53:47
6 4 KTM Eric Spencer 932 PA 2:08:08 14 3 HON David Riel 147 PA 1:54:43
7 4 KAW Barry McEntire 565 TN 2:08:16 15 3 YAM John Reed 491 PA 2:06:53
8 4 YAM Steve Helmick 489 MI 2:10:52 16 1 HON Stacey Snead 654 OH 0:34:37
9 4 KTM Ryan Singer 411 OH 2:20:29 17 1 HON Timothy Hoskins 485 KY 2:32:58
10 4 KTM Justin Fluharty 580 WV 2:20:35
11 4 KAW Bob Kelley 555 WV 2:20:47 O/A
12 4 KAW Paul Hegedus 844 OH 2:21:36 1 4 YAM Marty Aloisio 498 PA 1:54:06
13 4 YAM Robert D Willis 717 NJ 2:22:18 2 4 KTM Terry Hartman 578 PA 1:56:45
14 4 KAW Steven Wilcox 531 OH 2:26:07 3 4 SUZ Donald Hawkins 848 WV 1:57:03
15 2 YAM JoshuaHak 446 WV 2:14:47 4 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 362 NC 1:58:05
16 1 HON B J Shaw 493 PA 0:37:01 5 4 KTM John Gallagher 66 OH 2:00:22

6 4 KTM Daniel Blair 572 NY 2:00:24
250/0pen C 7 4 KAW Ryan Mayle 238 OH 2:00:27
1 4 YAM Marty Aloisio 498 PA 1:54:06 8 4 KAW Phillip Hughes 563 KY 2:00:42
2 4 KTM Terry Hartman 578 PA 1:56:45 9 4 HON Brian Bland 889 WV 2:00:52
3 4 SUZ Donald Hawkins 848 WV 1:57:03 10 4 SUZ Steven Bower 227 PA 2:01:28
4 4 KTM Daniel Blair 572 NY 2:00:24 11 4 YAM Jerod Deahl 444 OR 2:01:44
5 4 KAW Ryan Mayle 238 OH 2:00:27 12 4 YAM Harry Greenlee 72 NC 2:03:29
6 4 HON Brian Bland 889 WV 2:00:52 13 4 YAM Frank Erbe 68 OH 2:04:11
7 4 SUZ Steven Bower 227 PA 2:01:28 14 4 YAM Jeffrey Moore 570 WV 2:04:26
8 4 YAM Chad Burner 855 WV 2:04:30 15 4 YAM Chad Burner 855 WV 2:04:30
9 4 YAM Chad Haywood 637 NY 2:04:52 16 4 HON Lawrence Black 126 MD 2:04:32
10 4 KAW Robert Jarrett 926 MD 2:04:59 17 4 YAM Chad Haywood 637 NY 2:04:52
11 4 YAM Doug Wright 554 PA 2:05:21 18 4 KAW Robert Jarrett 926 MD 2:04:59
12 4 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 2:05:35 19 4 KTM Greg Nehr 579 PA 2:05:05
13 4 KTM Ron Buchanan 799 WV 2:05:49 20 4 KTM Charles Schmitt 413 PA 2:05:11
14 4 YAM James Chapman 571 PA 2:08:43 21 4 YAM Doug Wright 554 PA 2:05:21
15 4 SUZ Justin Melhaney 569 PA 2:09:38 24 4 KAW Brett Zofchak 295 PA 2:05:34
16 4 HON Charles Cress 557 PA 2:10:07 22 4 KAW Mike Messenger 522 WV 2:05:34
17 4 HON Shawn Downing 472 PA 2:11:32 23 4 RON Mark Fox 599 PA 2:05:34
18 4 YAM Douglas Nohr 575 WV 2:12:41 25 4 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 2:05:35
19 4 KTM Karl Dodson 167 PA 2:13:17 26 4 KTM Ron Buchanan 799 WV 2:05:49
20 4 YAM Cory Roenrk 823 PA 2:14:47 27 4 HON Terry Flynn 866 IN 2:06:06
21 4 HON Wes Lantz 856 WV 2:15:00 28 4 YAM T Reese Jones 381 PA 2:06:10
22 4 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 2:17:41 29 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 912 PA 2:06:15
23 4 YAM Bruce Finley 653 WV 2:19:00 30 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 158 WV 2:06:22
24 4 HON Donald Gossar 556 PA 2:19:42 31 4 KTM Eric Spencer 932 PA 2:08:08
25 4 HON Derek Mieze 561 PA 2:23:01 32 4 KAW Barry McEntire 565 TN 2:08:16
26 4 HON Dorian Mieze 564 PA 2:23:53 33 4 YAM James Chapman 571 PA 2:08:43
27 4 HON Jeffrey Dunn 775 PA 2:26:51 34 4 SUZ Justin Melhaney 569 PA 2:09:38
28 3 HON James Redden 484 KY 1:58:00 35 4 HON Charles Cress 557 PA 2:10:07
29 3 SUZ Billy Ferguson 248 OH 2:04:08 36 4 KAW Jack Falbo 156 WV 2:10:37
30 2 YAM Sean Clayton 566 PA 1:01:44 37 4 YAM Steve Helmick 489 MI 2:10:52
31 2 YAM Christopher Lunsford 574 WV 1:26:01 38 4 HON Darrell Keister 737 MD 2:11:30
32 1 HON Clay Courson 482 PA 0:37:33 39 4 HON Shawn Downing 472 PA 2:11:32

40 4 HON Aaron Snyder 492 PA 2:11:34
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41 4 YAM Richard White 261 PA 2:12:24 4 4 KAW Joseph Misinay 487 PA 2:24:24
42 4 YAM Douglas Nohr 575 WV 2:12:41 5 3 KAW Jeff Melnick 768 WV 1:54:17
43 4 KTM Karl Dodson 167 PA 2:13:17
44 4 HON David Mihalko 705 PA 2:14:19 Super Senior
45 4 HON James McIntosh 468 KY 2:14:26 1 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 362 NC 1:58:05
46 4 YAM Cory Roenrk 823 PA 2:14:47 2 4 KTM John Gallagher 66 OH 2:00:22
47 4 HON WesLantz 856 WV 2:15:00 3 4 YAM Harry Greenlee 72 NC 2:03:29
48 4 HUS John Dunn 217 CT 2:15:43 4 4 YAM Frank Erbe 68 OH 2:04:11
49 4 YAM Albert Chuppa 64 OH 2:16:20 5 4 HON Terry Flynn 866 IN 2:06:06
50 4 SUZ Bryan Hensley 495 TN 2:16:26 6 4 KAW Jack Falbo 156 WV 2:10:37
51 4 YAM Robert Bates 757 OH 2:16:34 7 4 YAM Albert Chuppa 64 OH 2:16:20
52 4 KTM Mark Triscila 934 PA 2:17:20 8 4 YAM Joe Klinsensmith 996 PA 2:20:11
53 4 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 2:17:41
54 4 YAM Bruce Finley 653 WV 2:19:00 Vet (+30) C
55 4 YAM Steve Brunton 559 OH 2:19:17 1 4 YAM Jeffrey Moore 570 WV 2:04:26
56 4 SUZ Robert Laverick 832 PA 2:19:24 2 4 KTM Greg Nehr 579 PA 2:05:05
57 4 HON Donald Gossar 556 PA 2:19:42 3 4 KTM Charles Schmitt 413 PA 2:05:11
58 4 YAM Joe Klinsensmith 996 PA 2:20:11 4 4 KAW Mike Messenger 522 WV 2:05:34
59 4 KTM Ryan Singer 411 OH 2:20:29 5 4 YAM Richard White 261 PA 2:12:24
60 4 KTM Justin Fluharty 580 WV 2:20:35 6 4 SUZ Bryan Hensley 495 TN 2:16:26
61 4 KAW Bob Kelley 555 WV 2:20:47 7 4 KTM Mark Triscila 934 PA 2:17:20
62 4 KAW Paul Hegedus 844 OH 2:21:36 8 4 HON Jeff Proffitt 451 NC 2:21:42
63 4 HON Jeff Proffitt 451 NC 2:21:42 9 4 KTM Lawrence Hopper 222 PA 2:24:45
64 4 YAM Robert D Willis 717 NJ 2:22:18 10 4 KTM Matthew Biedka 743 PA 2:25:47
65 4 KAW Stewart Redden 483 KY 2:22:47 11 4 KTM Douglas McQuillan 185 PA 2:27:08
66 4 HON Derek Mieze 561 PA 2:23:01 12 3 KTM Boyd Warner 135 WV 1:52:31
67 4 HON Van Brachna 249 PA 2:23:38 13 3 YAM James Fleischman 192 NY 1:52:58
68 4 HON Dorian Mieze 564 PA 2:23:53 14 3 YAM Anthony Martinez 436 PA 2:00:20
69 4 KAW Joseph Misinay 487 PA 2:24:24 15 3 KAW Christopher Yerkey 576 PA 2:03:33
70 4 KTM Lawrence Hopper 222 PA 2:24:45 16 3 SUZ James Linebarger 497 TN 2:33:36
71 4 YAM Michael Read 490 PA 2:24:51 17 2 RON Chris Lady 558 TN 1:21:23
72 4 KTM Matthew Biedka 743 PA 2:25:47
73 4 KAW Steven Wilcox 531 OH 2:26:07
74 4 HON Jeffrey Dunn 775 PA 2:26:51
75 4 KTM Douglas McQuillan 185 PA 2:27:08
76 4 HON Wesley Knippenberg 455 MD 2:28:44
77 3 KTM Boyd Warner 135 WV 1:52:31
78 3 YAM James Fleischman 192 NY 1:52:58
79 3 RON James Dice 582 PA 1:53:47
80 3 KAW Jeff Melnick 768 WV 1:54:17
81 3 RON David Riel 147 PA 1:54:43
82 3 RON James Redden 484 KY 1:58:00
83 3 YAM Anthony Martinez 436 PA 2:00:20
84 3 KAW Christopher Yerkey 576 PA 2:03:33
85 3 SUZ Billy Ferguson 248 OH 2:04:08
86 3 YAM John Reed 491 PA 2:06:53
87 3 SUZ James Linebarger 497 TN 2:33:36
88 2 YAM Sean Clayton 566 PA 1:01:44
89 2 HON Chris Lady 558 TN 1:21:23
90 2 YAM Christopher Lunsford 574 WV 1:26:01
91 2 YAM JoshuaHak 446 WV 2:14:47
92 1 HON Stacey Snead 654 OH 0:34:37
93 1 HON B J Shaw 493 PA 0:37:01
94 1 HON Clay Courson 482 PA 0:37:33
95 1 HON Timothy Hoskins 485 KY 2:32:58

Senior (+40) C
1 4 HON Lawrence Black 126 MD 2:04:32
2 4 HUS John Dunn 217 CT 2:15:43
3 4 YAM Steve Brunton 559 OR 2:19:17


